0

713,563
4,660

0
0
0-

$718,223

$0 $0
0 0
0 0
0 332,452
0 2,171
0 0
0 0
12 12

$0 $334623

$0 $0
0 0
0 0

(440,626) 272,937
0 4,660
0 0
0 0
0 0

(<t.d..d11.626)
-

$2ZL5.al

RETURN ON EQUITY
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

99.35% 8.82% 8.77%
0.65% 6.00% 0.04%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

10000% 881%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

98.32% 8.82% 8.67%
1.68% 6.00% 0.10%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%-

10000%

LOW HIGH
782% 982%
779% 9,75%

- 42

Docket No. 100149-WU
Date: March 24,2011

NI Florida, LLC
Statement of Water Operations
Test Year Ended 12/31/09

Description

Test Year
Per

Utility

Utility
Adjust
ments

Adjusted
Test Year
Per Utility

Staff
Adjust
ments

Staff
Adjusted
Test Year

Schedule No. 3-A
Docket No. 100149-WU

Revenue Revenue
Increase Requirement

2

Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
Operation & Maintenance

~220,146

$314,908

~191,525

$36,696

~411,671

$351,604

(~191,525)

($138,385)

~220,146

$213,219

$42,905
19.49%

0

~263,051

$213,219

3 Depreciation 1,911 10,200 12,111 724 12,835 0 12,835

4 Amortization 0 0 0 861 861 0 861

5 Taxes Other Than Income 9,863 8,619 18,482 (8,619) 9,863 1,931 11,794

6 Income Taxes Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

7 Total Operating Expense $326,682 $55,515 $382,197 ($145,418) $236,779 ~ $238,709

8 Operating Income ($106536) $136,010 $29474 ($46107) ($16633) $40,974 $24,342

9 Rate Base $8Z4 ZI6 $334 624 $2ZI 59Z $2ZI 59Z

10 Rate of Return (:12 j8°M 881% (599%) 877%

- 43

Docket No. 100149-WU
Date: March 24, 2011

NI Florida, LLC
Adjustment to Operating Income
Test Year Ended 12/31/09

Schedule No. 3-B
Docket No. 100149-WU

Explanation Water

1
2
3
4

1
2

Operating Revenues
To remove Utility's requested final revenue increase.

Operation and Maintenance Expense
Reflect Agreed-Upon Audit Adjustments.(lssue 2)
Reflect the appropriate amount of rate case expense. (Issue 9)
Reflect the appropriate amount of bad debt expense. (Issue 11)
Reflect the appropriate amount of allocated overhead. (Issue 12)